K Tresteg inomhus

Anna Andersson
Anna-Karin Mark
Caroline Lundahl
Julia Olander

Klara Ekelund-99
Ulrika Andersson
Martina Rutgersson
Emily Karlsson
Hanna Johansson
Clara Johansson

10

Hilma Hofstrom
Frida Andersson
Sara Grahn

Lina Andersson
Hilma Hofstrom
Patricia Strenius
Ellen Blomgren
Hanna Falck

Saga Plessen

Lisa Stenlund

20

Hanna Hellman
Freja Andersdotter
Freja Sahlin
Astrid Asdpington
Linnea Lindbom
Gabriela Casadei
Annika Warnquist
Lisa Strandberg
Elin Westerlund
June Johansson

30

Emma Gunnarsson
Siri Zetterdahl
Sandra Lundqvist
Moa Bergstrom
Ines Keaft
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72
91

99
-71
76
-85
2001
2002

2000
2003
2000

13,19
12,39
12,22
12,16
12,14
12,01
11,92
11,60
11,55
11,52

11,47
11,45
11,34
11,23
11,15
11,12
11,11
10,95
10,92
10,87

10,85
10,74
10,65
10,59
10,39
10,36
10,24
10,24
10,19
10,18

9,94
9,93
9,88
9,68
9,54

Tammerfors
Vixjo
Visteras
Vixjo
Malmo
Solna
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo

Malmo
Visteras
Malmo
Karlskrona
Malmo
Karlskrona
Uppsala
Uppsala
Malmo
Karlskrona

Malmo
Uppsala
Karlskrona
Vixjo
Malmo
Karlskrona
Karlskrona
Orebro
Karlskrona
Karrlskrona

Karlskrona
Karlskrona
Karlskrona
Karlskrona
Karlskrona

2/3 1997
7/2 1993
3/3 2006
20/2 2016
11/2 2017
9/2 1993
19/2 1994
25/1 2003
12/2 2022
10/3'2 2019

14/2 2016
9/3 2019

28/1 2017
13/1 2008
12/2 2017
12/1 2014
4/3 2017

4/3 2017

26/12019
12/1 2014

7/2 2004
4/3 2017
15/1 2023
19/3 2023
11/3 2012
3/2 2007
9/3 2003
8/3 2015
25/2 2006
15/1 2023

17/2 2008
6/3 2022
12/2 2006
11/1 2009
6/3 2022



